
Name From Date To Date Day Type

Final Exam end/National Defence Day 04.03.23 Friday
School Closed for all Students except 9th 5.3.23 19.03.23 Saturday

Holi 08.03.23 09.03.23 Wednesday / Thursday Holiday
Report Card Destribution 11.03.23 Saturday Event

Book  & Uniform Sale 11.03.23 12.03.23 Saturday & Sunday Event
Parent Orientation Day 13.03.23 Monday Event

International Day of Happiness 19.03.23 Saturday
Session 2023-24 begins 20.03.23 Monday Event

World Water Day 22.03.23 Wednesday 
Asthami 29.03.23 Wednesday

Ram Navmi 30.03.23 Thursday Holiday

Mahavir Jayanti 04.04.23 Tuesday Holiday
Goenkan Naturalization Day 06.04.23 Thursday Activity

Good Friday / World Health Day 07.04.23 Friday Holiday
Motherhood Day 11.04.23 Monday Event
Ambedkar Jayanti 14.04.23 Friday Holiday

World Heritage Day 18.04.23 Tuesday Activity
Earth Day / Ramazan Eid 22.04.23 Saturday Holiday

English Language Day 23.04.23 Sunday Holiday
World Dance Day 29.04.23 Saturday Activity

Labour Day / Assessment I 01.05.23 Monday Event
Buddha Purnima 05.04.23 Friday Holiday
Red Cross Day 08.05.23 Monday Activity

HOLIDAY LIST AND IMPORTANT DAYS CALENDAR 2023-24

Mar-23

Apr-23

May-23



1st Parent's Teacher meeting 13.05.23 Saturday Event
MOTHER'S DAY 14.5.23 SUNDAY Holiday

Armed Force Day 15.05.23 Monday Holiday
Summer Camp Begin 22.05.23 Monday Activity
Summer Camp End 31.05.23 Wednesday Activity

Summer Holiday Begin / Assement II 01.06.23 Thursday Holiday
Teacher's Vacation Begin 01.06.23 Thursday Holiday

Bakrid 28.06.23 Wednesday Holiday
School Re opens for Teachers 29.06.25 Thursday

School Re-opens for Students /Doctor's Day 03.07.23 Monday Activity
Guru Purnima 03.07.23 Monday Holiday
Savan Monday 10.07.23 Monday Holiday

World Population Day 11.07.23 Tuesday Activity
Savan Monday 17.07.23 Monday Holiday
Savan Monday 24.07.23 Monday Holiday

Kargil Day 26.07.23 Wednesday Activity
Muharram / International Tiger Day 29.07.23 Saturday Holiday

Saavan Monday 31.07.23 Monday Holiday

Assessment III Begins 01.08.23 Tuesday Event
Hiroshima Day / Friendship Day 06.08.24 Sunday Holiday

Quit India Movement 09.08.23 Wednesday Activity
PTM (2nd) 12.08.23 Saturday Event

Independence Day 15.08.23 Tuesday Activity
Interhouse Sports Competition Begins 19.08.23 Saturday Activity

Sadbhawna Diwas / Onam 20.08.23 Sunday Holiday
National Sports Day / Culmination 29.08.23 Tuesday Activity

School will be operational on Sunday in lieu of Savan Monday holidays on 10,17,24,31 July

Aug-23

Jul-23

Jun-23



Raksha Bandhan 30.08.23 Wednesday Holiday

Teacher's Day Celebration 05.09.23 Tuesday Activity
Janmashtami 07.09.23 Thursday Holiday

World Literacy Day 08.09.23 Friday Activity
Grand Parent's Day 11.09.23 Monday Activity

Hindi Diwas 14.09.23 Thursday Activity
Vishwakarma Day 17.09.23 Sunday Holiday
Ganesh Chaturthi 19.09.23 Tuesday Activity
World Peace Day 22.09.23 Friday Activity

Assessment IV (Half Yearly Begins) 25.09.23 Monday Event
World Tourism Day 27.09.23 Wednesday Activity

Gandhi Jayanti 02.10.23 Monday Holiday
Indian Air Force Day 08.10.23 Sunday Holiday

SCHOOL REOPENS AFTER ASSESSMENT IV 9.10.23 MONDAY ACTIVITY
3rd Parent's Teacher meeting 14.10.23 Saturday Event

Global Hand Washing Day 15.10.23 Sunday Holiday
World Food Day 16.10.23 Monday Activity

Ashtami 22.10.23 Sunday Holiday
Navmi 23.10.23 Monday Holiday

Dusshera / World Teacher's Day 24.10.23 Tuesday Holiday
Valmiki Jayanti 28.10.23 Saturday Activity

Halloween 31.10.23 Tuesday Activity

Chhoti Diwali 11.11.23 Saturday Holiday
Diwali 12.11.23 Sunday Holiday

Govardhan Puja / World Kindness Day 13.11.23 Monday Holiday
Children's Day /Bhai duj 14.11.23 Tuesday Activity

Sep-23

Oct-23

Nov-23
IF BHAI DUJ IS ON 15 NOV, IT WILL BE HOLIDAY



Chhath Puja 20.11.23 Monday Holiday
Guru Tegh Bahadur Martyrdom day 24.11.23 Friday Holiday

Thanks Giving Day 25.11.23 Saturday Activity
Constitution Day 26.11.23 Sunday Holiday

Guru Nanak Jayanti 27.11.22 Monday Holiday
Assessment V Begins 28.11.23 Tuesday Event

Indian Navy Day 04.12.23 Monday Activity
Indian Armed Forces Flag Day 07.12.23 Thursday Activity

Human Right Day 10.12.23 Sunday Holiday
UNICEF Day 11.12.23 Monday Activity

World Conservation Day 14.12.23 Thursday Activity
Vijay Diwas 16.12.23 Saturday Activity

Annual Day (Spectrum) 17.12.23 Sunday Event
National Farmer's Day / Kisan Diwas 23.12.23 Saturday Activity

Christmas Celebration 25.12.23 Monday Activity
Winter Break Begins 31.12.23 Sunday Holiday

New Year's Day 01.01.24 Monday Holiday
NRI Day 08.01.24 Monday Holiday

School Re-opens for Teachers / Youth Day 12.01.24 Friday
Makar Sankranti / National Army Day 15.01.24 Monday Holiday

School Re-opens for Students 16.01.24 Tuesday
Guru Govind Singh Jayanti 17.01.24 Wednesday Activity

Neta ji Subhash Chandra Bose Birth Anniversary 23.01.24 Tuesday Activity
Girl Child Day 24.01.24 Wednesday Activity

Voters Day / Hazrat Ali Birhtday 25.01.24 Thursday Activity
Republic Day 26.01.24 Friday Activity
Martyr's Day 30.01.24 Tuesday Activity

Dec-23

Jan-24

Feb-24



World Cancer Day 04.02.24 Sunday Holiday
World Radio Day 13.02.24 Tuesday Activity
Basant Panchami 14.02.24 Thursday Holiday
Ravidas Jayanti 24.02.24 Saturday Holiday

Final Exam Begin 26.02.24 Monday Event
National Science Day 28.02.24 Wednesday Activity

National Defence Day 03.03.24 Sunday Holiday
Mahashivratri / Women's Day 08.03.24 Friday Holiday

Report Card Destribution 16.03.24 Saturday Event
Book  & Uniform Sale 16.03.24 17.03.24 Saturday & Sunday Event

Parent Orientation Day 18.03.24 Monday Event
International Day of Happiness 19.03.24 Tuesday Activity

World Water Day 22.03.24 Friday Activity
Holi 25.03.24 26.03.24 Monday & Tuesday Holiday

New Session Begins 2024-25 27.03.24 Wednesday Event
Good Friday 29.03.24 Friday Holiday

Mar-24


